REVENUE

AJSESSMENTS
RESERVE INCOME - WATER

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT - EQUIPMENT

PROPERTY RENTAL

FI3H DONATIONS

GATE INCOME

TRANSFER FEES
REGRCATION INCOME
INTEREST INCOME
TIMBER INTEREST
MISCELLANEQUS INCOME

UNREALIZED GAIN ON INVESTMENTS

TOTAL REVENUE

QERRATING CXPCNGES

AGCOUNTING SERVICE
ALTO EXPENSE

DU PARK EXPENSE
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
EQUIPMENT RENTAL

FUEL

GARBAGE

GAYE EXPENSE

HEALTH & SAFETY
INSURANGE - OENERAL
MAINTAIN BUILDING
MAINTAIN EGUIPMENT
MAINTAIN ROADS
MAINTAIN WATER
MAINT.RDS. - CAPITAL EXP
MAINT. WATER - CAPITAL EXP
MAINT. EQUIP-CAR EXP.
MAINT. BUILD - CAP EXP
MAINTENANCE GENERAL
MEMBER COMMUNICATION
FATROLL =« LABOR
PERMITS & FEES
PROFESSIONAL SERVIGE
FISHING DERBY EXPENSES
REGREATION EXPENSES
SUPPLIES REC HALL
$UPPLIES SHOP

TAXES PAYROLL

TAXES - PROPERTY
TAXES AND LICENSE
TELEPHONE

TIVBER EXPENSE
UTILITIES

WATER TESTING

BANK CHARGES

QFFICE SBUPPLIES
OUTSIDE SERVICE

DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
NCCDLE CXPENSE
INCOME TAX

FRANGHISE TAX

UNREALIZED LOSS ON IVESTMENTS
TOTAL EXPENSES BEFORE DEPRECIATION

DEFRECIATION
TOTAL SES
NET

ASSESSMENT FOR RESERVE FUNDS

NET A OTES

QDD FELLOWS SIERRA RECREATION

ASSOCIATION, INC

RENTALINCOME 575X12= § 6900

ASSESSMENT:

RESERVE FUNDS §45X364= § 16380

TOTAL INCOME

*% OF YEAR EXFIRED = 25%

BUDGET REPOR'
PERIOD ENDED AUGUST 31, 2010
THREE MONTHS
3010 2011 ENDCD
BUDGET 0831110 VARIANGE
§ 285740 § 24,707 $ 42,033
16,380 16,380 -
. 90 (90)
£,900 1,182 5748
- 1,815 (1,815)
- 380 (380)
- 100 (100)
- 25 (25)
- 300 (308)
- M7 (347)
- 180 (180)
. 3,161 (3,161)
308,020 267,618 41,404
16,000 4438 11,561
. 30 120)
4,000 4,000
8,000 2,208 3685
12,000 3832 8,368
3,283 125 3,158
1,500 721 779
25,000 12,042 12,958
15,000 2,038 12,962
12,000 6,558 5,442
1,500 1,500
10,000 8,402 3,508
66,520 86,520
- 1,251 {1.297)
3,000 4055 {1,055)
3,800 789 2.811
54,000 12,450 41,550
250 250
5,000 6,690 2,310
1,300 1,184 e
5,000 76 4924
300 121 179
2,000 T.371 3,629
3,000 3,000
1,500 1,500
720 188 FaD
1,000 1,000
12,000 2,741 9,259
3,800 3,080 720
&0 80
500 465 a5
2,500 300 2,200
339 339
15,000 15,000
. 7.272 (7.272)
800 3,755 (,955)
285,362 84,020 211,342
14 517 {14,517)
205,387 98,537
13,658 160,079 § (155421
13,658
s - $ 169,079
RESERVE FUND BALANGES
TIMBER RESERVE
ROAD RESERVE
H78EX264= & 285740 EQUIPMENT RESERVE
WATER RESERVE
§ 309,020 GASH IN BANK
GENERALACCT
MONEY MARKET
CONTINGENCY FUND

% OF
BUDGET

EXPENDED*

B5.20%
100.00%
0.00%
10.84%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

27.74%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

AW42%

30,27%
3.81%

48.07%

48.17%

13.59%

54,65%
0.00%,

64,02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
Q.00%

185.17%

21.92%

23.08%
0,00%

74.33%

.07 %
1.52%

#ovrot

40.33%

27 42%
0.00%
0.00%

2611%
0.00%

22.84%

81.05%
Luuse

83.00%

12.00%
0,00%
0.00%

448.38%

527 081
39,776
1Y,y

116,117

1NA1E
234,157
386



